D-Sub Connector Wire Wrap
Machined Contact
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Wilson
25
Materials
Contact Brass and Phosphor Bronze
Housing: PBT +30% Glass Fiber (UL 94V-0)

Contact
Plating
Ordering Informations
0 009
SF=
Selective
Gold flash
Serie Contact Type Shell Finish
2=  Mounted
screw
5,0x10mm
GB= 10µ
Gold
B=
Y=13,0mm
F T
T= Tin
A= Through
Hole
B= Thread
Insert UNC-
40
F= Female
M= Male
GC= 15µ
Gold
BK= Black
WH= White
BL= Blue
GY= Gray
GF= Gold
Flash
GA= 5µ Gold
GD= 30µ
Gold
09= Contacts
09, 15, 25,
37 Contacts
R= ROHS
Conform
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
TY= Tray
Packing
BU= Bulk-
Ware
N= Nickel A=
Y=9,50mm
1= without
mounting
screw
No. of
contacts.
T24F900
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 10.04.2009
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
Part No.: T24F900
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason
D-Sub Connector Wire Wrap
Machined Contact